

aiaseattle.org

## Compensation Report Confidentiality Agreement

By signing this form and returning it to the AIA Seattle office I agree to only use the compensation report materials personally and will not share them with any other party.

The compensation report is created by AIA National and AIA Seattle purchases a copy for local members to use. Because of COVID-19 the Center for Architecture and Design is closed to the public until further notice. During this time, AIA Seattle will email a copy of this valued resource to our members once they have signed and returned this form, agreeing to the terms and conditions listed above.

AIA Seattle	NAME	DATE	
Center for Architecture			
& Design			
1010 Western Ave			
Seattle, WA 98104			
т (206) 448 4938			